

Dreams Come True - A Royal Wedding Song for Harry & Meghan

The #1 Wedding Song in the World, "Dreams Come True", inspires hope for a storybook romance just like the Royal Couple

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, January 16, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- "Dreams Come True", a/k/a Pachelbel's Canon in D, is the "Most Popular & Most Requested Wedding Song" in the world, according to YouTube. This duet recording is performed by singer Rebecca Holden (star of the hit TV show "Knight Rider") and 2x Grammy Winner Jon Secada, who has sold over 20 Million albums. It was written & produced by multi platinum and Grammy Award winning producers Joel Diamond & Rudy Perez

"Dreams Come True" has been embraced by couples in love around the world (with 58 Million views even before its official release). It continues to inspire everyone, young and old, to create their

Dreams Come True

Rebecca Holden

Jon Secada

Dreams Come True

own love story and live out their personal fairy tale.

Joel Diamond says, "When Meghan Markle found her Prince Charming, she gave hope to young girls everywhere that dreams can and do come true, so 'Dreams Come True' is the perfect song for the Royal Wedding."

"

When Meghan Markle found her Prince Charming, she gave hope to young girls everywhere that dreams can and do come true, so 'Dreams Come True' is the perfect song for the Royal Wedding."

> Joel Diamond, Writer & Producer

"Dreams Come True" video:

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=N9tOo0LqMco

For Personal Appearance requests or for more information regarding "Dreams Come True", contact:

Joel Diamond

Silver Blue Productions

P: 818 980-9588

E: JDiamond20@aol.com

. . email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.